
Datum 14.07.2013

Platz Name PR Pins Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Ø
Differenz   

Spiele

1 John, Danilo 569 532 166 192 174 177,3 26

2 Bergner, Maik 514 514 168 165 181 171,3 16

3 Kühn, Herwig 576 461 149 163 149 153,7 14

4 Gärtner, Jochen 489 447 126 177 144 149,0 51

5 Aßmus, Gunnar 464 439 130 175 134 146,3 45

6 Zingler, Katrin 439 413 153 116 144 137,7 37

7 Schmottlach, Kerstin 465 410 139 134 137 136,7 5

8 Kretzschmar,Jens 538 410 133 119 158 136,7 39

9 Korittke, Birgit 460 399 163 126 110 133,0 53

10 Kührig, Frank 491 398 128 126 144 132,7 18

11 Schilling, Marcel 405 381 122 116 143 127,0 27

12 Gorczynski, Reiner 494 367 128 123 116 122,3 12

13 Bergner, Silke 361 360 93 123 144 120,0 51

14 Heller,Simone 381 358 95 124 139 119,3 44

15 Koch, Eva 392 356 108 122 126 118,7 18

16 Rogge, Jan 473 352 114 131 107 117,3 24

17 Koch, Lothar 387 329 108 114 107 109,7 7

18 Korittke, Rainer 471 319 91 114 114 106,3 23

19 Schmottlach, Heidrun 384 282 105 83 94 94,0 22

20 Elsner, Peggy 244 244 93 73 78 81,3 20

21 Zingler, Franziska 248 181 64 58 59 60,3 6

22 0 0

23 0 0

24 0 0

25 0 0

26 0 0

27 0 0

28 0 0

29 0 0

30 0 0

7952 2576 2674 2702 126,2

122,7 127,3 128,7

DJ 66

107. Vesperbowling / Endstand

gesamt
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Aßmus, Gunnar 464 439 439 3 146,3 175

Elsner, Peggy 244 244 244 3 81,3 93

Gärtner, Jochen 489 447 447 3 149,0 177

Gorczynski, Reiner 494 367 367 3 122,3 128

Heller, Simone 433 358 358 3 119,3 139

John,Danilo 569 532 532 3 177,3 192

Koch, Eva 392 356 356 3 118,7 126

Koch, Lothar 387 329 329 3 109,7 114

Korittke, Birgit 460 399 399 3 133,0 163

Korittke, Rainer 471 319 319 3 106,3 114

Kretzschmar, Jens 523 410 410 3 136,7 158

Kühn, Herwig 576 461 461 3 153,7 163

Kührig, Frank 491 398 398 3 132,7 144

Rogge,Jan 445 352 352 3 117,3 126

Schilling, Marcel 405 381 381 3 127,0 143

Schmottlach,Heidrun 384 282 282 3 94,0 105

Schmottlach,Kerstin 465 410 410 3 136,7 139

Zingler, Franziska 248 181 181 3 60,3 64

Zingler, Katrin 439 413 413 3 137,7 144

Bergner, Silke 361 360 360 3 120,0 144

Bergner, Maik 514 514 514 3 171,3

12.05.2013 gesamt

John,Danilo 10 1 10 1 11

Bergner, Maik 8 2 8 2 10

Kühn, Herwig 7 7 7

Gärtner, Jochen 6 6 6

Aßmus, Gunnar 5 5 5

Zingler, Katrin 4 4 4

Schmottlach, Kerstin 3 3 3

Kretzschmar, Jens 2 2 2

Korittke, Birgit 1 1 1

Legende 1.Platz = 10 Pkt. Mitglieder

2.Platz =  8 Pkt. Gäste

3.Platz =  7 Pkt. usw.

Beste Runde = 1 Pkt. DJ 66

Punkte

Scorerwertung  13 / 14

GesamtwertungTageswertung     

Beste RundeBeste RundePlatzierung


